## HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO A-ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL 2437

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 11

1	On page 4 of the printed A-engrossed bill, line 7, delete "that are administered by the"
2	In line 8, delete "State Department of Agriculture".
3	On page 9, line 17, delete "\$" and insert "\$251,043".
4	In line 21, delete "\$" and insert "\$202,433".
5	In line 26, delete "\$" and insert "\$239,583".
6	